Teilnehmerliste Jugendschiessen 2022

Name
Kalin
Freimuller
Kalin
Freimuller
Kalin
Oechslin
Bickel
Betschart
Marty
Ochsner
Betschart
Bisig
Oechslin
Krattli
Bisig

Bisig

Zehnder -

Petrig
Betschart
Kalin
Kalin
Bisig

Vorname
Leonie
Leon
Jessica
Lynn
Enya
Elin
Joana
David
Loris
Noel
Julian
Dario
Jarno
Ramon
Yanick
Larissa
Florian
Jari
Luca
Vera
llona
Melanie Kira

Plz/Ort

Trachslau
Schindellegi
Trachslau
Schindellegi
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Schindellegi
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau
Trachslau

Geb.Datum

18.02.2010
01.04.2006
06.09.2011
29.07.2008
31.03.2008
26.11.2011
28.07.2009
24.06.2007
22.11.2009
03.12.2011
23.08.2011
07.07.2011
31.05.2010
30.05.2011
03.03.2011
05.03.2009
12.03.2009
07.03.2011
01.12.2009
02.02.2011
09.10.2012
19.07.2012
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u13
u15
u17
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u13
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u13
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u13
u1s
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u13
u15
U13
U13
uU13

Resultat

32
32
31
31
31
29
28
28
27
26
24
23
23
21
21
20
19
17
16
13
12
11

Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



